
IVCA CALENDAR 2020
Event # Description Date Detail Type Distance Sign-on/Venue Time Sunset

1 Tour 1 Sun, 12 Jan 2020 Kildare Tour 70km Wheelworks 10:00
2 Service Sun, 02 Feb 2020 Academy Plaza Hotel 15:00
3 Tour 2 Sun, 09 Feb 2020 North Dublin Tour 75km Airside Retail Park 10:00
4 INFO DAY Sat, 29 Feb 2020 Day1 Springfield Hotel 14:30
5 INFO DAY Sun, 01 Mar 2020 Day2 Springfield Hotel 14:30
6 INFO DAY Sun, 08 Mar 2020 Fallback Springfield Hotel 14:30
7 Tour 3 Sun, 08 Mar 2020 50 in 4 Tour 80km Clonee 09:00
8 Sun, 22 Mar 2020
9 RRL_01 Sun, 29 Mar 2020 IVCA DMS 75km Green Sheds 09:00
10 RRL_02 Sun, 05 Apr 2020 IVCA DMS 75km Kentstown 09:00
11 Tour 4 Sun, 05 Apr 2020 Liam Horner Mem. Tour 70km Clonee 10:00
12 RRL_03 Sun, 12 Apr 2020 IVCA DMS 80km Summerhill (long) 09:00
13 RRL_04 Sun, 19 Apr 2020 IVCA DMS 85km Dundalk 09:00
14 TTL_01 Tue, 21 Apr 2020 IVCA TT 10 mls Black Bull 19:15 20:37
15 Sat TT_01 Sat, 25 Apr 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 10 mls Johnstown Bridge 09:30
16 RRL_05 Sun, 26 Apr 2020 IVCA DMS 90km Curragh 09:00
17 TTL_02 Tue, 28 Apr 2020 Oliver Bright TT 10 mls Black Bull 19:15 20:49
18 Sat TT_02 Sat, 02 May 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 10 mls Hatchet Inn 09:30
19 RRL_06 Sun, 03 May 2020 Dermot McGrath DMS 75km BeeHive 09:00
20 TTL_03 Tue, 05 May 2020 Tom Dempsey TT 10 mls Kilcock 19:15 21:02
21 Tues 01 Tue, 05 May 2020 IVCA DMS 40km Green Sheds 19:15 21:02
22 Sat TT_03 Sat, 09 May 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 23km Rathcoffey (Long) 09:30
23 RRL_07 Sun, 10 May 2020 IVCA DMS 100km Kilcullen 09:00
24 Tour 5 Sun, 10 May 2020 Mind the Gaps Tour 110km Tallaght 09:00
25 Tues 02 Tue, 12 May 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Summerhill (Short) 19:15 21:14
26 Sat TT_04 Sat, 16 May 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 10 mls Moy Valley 09:30
27 RRL_08 Sun, 17 May 2020 IVCA DMS 75km Monasterevin 09:00
28 TTL_04 Tue, 19 May 2020 Fred Smith TT 25 mls TBA 19:15 21:25
29 Tues 03 Tue, 19 May 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Dorey's forge 19:15 21:25
30 TTL_05 Sat, 23 May 2020 Championship TT 10 mls Moy Valley 09:30
31 RRL_09 Sun, 24 May 2020 IVCA DMS 85km Carlow 09:00
32 TTL_06 Tue, 26 May 2020 Kelly Cup TT 25 mls Moy Valley 19:15 21:35
33 Tues 04 Tue, 26 May 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Green Sheds 19:15 21:35
34 Non Leag Sun, 31 May 2020 Usher 2-Day DMS 90km Kentstown 09:00
35 Non Leag Mon, 01 Jun 2020 Usher 2-Day DMS 80km Culmullin 09:00
36 Tour 6 Sun, 07 Jun 2020 Wicklow 200 Tour 200/100km Bray Emmets GAA 07:00
37 Tues 05 Tue, 09 Jun 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Kilmessan 19:15 21:51
38 Track Fri, 12 Jun 2020 IVCA Track Eamonn Ceannt 19:00
39 Sat TT_05 Sat, 13 Jun 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 28km Hattons Circuit 09:30
40 AR 1 Sun, 14 Jun 2020 Founders 50 CP 75km Summerhill (Long) 09:00
41 Tues 06 Tue, 16 Jun 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Green Sheds 19:15 21:55
42 Test Sat, 20 Jun 2020 IVCA DMS 80km Beehive 09:00
43 TTL_07 Sun, 21 Jun 2020 Championship TT 25 mls Moy Valley 09:00
44 Tues 07 Tue, 23 Jun 2020 IVCA DMS 40km Culmullin 19:15 21:57
45 Track Fri, 26 Jun 2020 IVCA Track Eamonn Ceannt 19:00
46 Sat TT_06 Sat, 27 Jun 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 10 mls Johnstown Bridge 09:30
47 RRL_10 Sun, 28 Jun 2020 Memorial Cups DMS 90km Monasterevin 09:00
48 Tues 08 Tue, 30 Jun 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Beehive 19:15 21:56
49 Sat TT_07 Sat, 04 Jul 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 10 mls Hatchet Inn 09:30

50 AR 2 Sun, 05 Jul 2020 40/50/60/70 Champs Age DMS 90km Kentstown 09:00

51 Tues 09 Tue, 07 Jul 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Summerhill (Short) 19:00 21:52

52 Sat TT_08 Sat, 11 Jul 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 10 mls TBA 09:30

53 Tour 7 Sun, 12 Jul 2020 We'll Meath Again Tour 75km Clonee 10:00

54 RRL_11 Sun, 12 Jul 2020 IVCA DMS 90km Tullamore 09:00

55 TTL_08 Tue, 14 Jul 2020 Alfresco Shield TT 25 mls TBA 19:15 21:45

56 Tues 10 Tue, 14 Jul 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Dorey's forge 19:15 21:45

57 RRL_12 Sun, 19 Jul 2020 Millenium Cup DMS 80km Monasterevin 09:00

58 Tues 11 Tue, 21 Jul 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Green Sheds 19:15 21:37

59 Sat TT_09 Sat, 25 Jul 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 25km Moy Valley 09:30

60 AR 3 Sun, 26 Jul 2020 Henry Whelan Age CP 75km Kentstown 09:00

61 Tues 12 Tue, 28 Jul 2020 IVCA DMS 40km Summerhill (Short) 19:15 21:26

62 TTL_09 Sat, 01 Aug 2020 Championship TT 50 mls Moy Valley 09:00

63 AR 4 Sun, 02 Aug 2020 Age Champs Age CP 80km Summerhill (Long) 09:00

64 Tues 13 Tue, 04 Aug 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Culmullin 19:15 21:14

65 RRL_13 Sun, 09 Aug 2020 IVCA DMS 90km Kentstown 09:00

66 Tour 8 Sun, 09 Aug 2020 100 in 8 Tour 160km Clonee 09:00

67 Tues 14 Tue, 11 Aug 2020 IVCA DMS 45km Green Sheds 19:15 21:00

68 Sat TT_10 Sat, 15 Aug 2020 Sat 10 TT Series TT 10 mls Johnstown Bridge 09:30

69 RRL_14 Sun, 16 Aug 2020 Sonny Cullen DMS 80km Green Sheds 09:00

70 TTL_10 Tue, 18 Aug 2020 IVCA Circuit TT TT 20km Culmullin 19:15 20:45

71 Options Sat, 22 Aug 2020 BAR Options TT 25/50 mls Moy Valley 09:00

72 RRL_15 Sun, 23 Aug 2020 IVCA DMS 100km Monasterevin 09:00

73 RRL_16 Sun, 30 Aug 2020 IVCA DMS 80km Curragh 09:00

74 Track Sat, 05 Sep 2020 Track Championships Track Eamonn Ceannt TBA

75 Rain delay Sun, 06 Sep 2020 Track Championships Track Eamonn Ceannt TBA

76 RRL_17 Sun, 06 Sep 2020 IVCA DMS 80km Kilcullen 09:00

77 RRL_18 Sun, 13 Sep 2020 IVCA DMS 80km Green Sheds 09:00

78 AGM Sun, 13 Sep 2020 AGM Dunsany (GS) 12:00

79 Tour 9 Sun, 20 Sep 2020 Gay Farnan Mem. Tour 70km Dunsany GAA 09:00

80 RRL_19 Sun, 20 Sep 2020 IVCA DMS 80km BeeHive 09:00

81 TT Sun, 27 Sep 2020 Sanyo Cup TT 30km Warrenstown 10:00

82 TT Sun, 04 Oct 2020 Hill Climb TT 2.8km Rathcoole 11:00

83 Tour 10 Sun, 11 Oct 2020 Joe Hoare Tour TBA Clonee 09:00

84 PRIZE DIST Sun, 22 Nov 2020 Annual Dinner Springfield 14:00


